ife/ hewtc

Price List

Facials
Total facial make-up
Mineralogie Touch-up

Cut, Wash and Blowdry incl. Shiatsumassage
Curlsys cut incl. Care
Men’s Haircut from
Ladies Haircut from
Wash and Blow Dry from
Children up to 12 Years from

Colors incl. Post-Treatments and Drying
Joico K-Pak Chrome Rinse from
Joico K-Pak Color from
Natulique Natural Coloring
Highlights
Highlights in foil from
Balayage from

Volume Treatment/Permanent
Ecowave non-ammonia / thioclucolate free

To avoid being charged, please cancel your appointment at least 24 hours in advance

«

January 2024

€ 143,55
€ 85,00

€ 184,50
€ 109,00
€ 120,00
€ 86,50
€ 77,00

€ 129,50
€ 129,50
€ 137,50

€ 125,50
€ 231,55

€ 213,50



