

Price List	January 2024
Facials	
Total facial make-up	€ 143,55
Mineralogie Touch-up	€ 85,00
Cut, Wash and Blowdry incl. Shiatsumassage	
Curlsys cut incl. Care	€ 184,50
Men's Haircut from	€ 109,00
Ladies Haircut from	€ 120,00
Wash and Blow Dry from	€ 86,50
Children up to 12 Years from	€ 77,00
Colors incl. Post-Treatments and Drying	
Joico K-Pak Chrome Rinse from	€ 129,50
Joico K-Pak Color from	€ 129,50
Natulique Natural Coloring	€ 137,50
Highlights	
Highlights in foil from	€ 125,50
Balayage from	€ 231,55
Volume Treatment/Permanent	
Ecowave non-ammonia / thioclucolate free	€ 213,50

To avoid being charged, please cancel your appointment at least 24 hours in advance